CP-E100 / CP-E200
Media Converter Rack Chassis & Module
Unmanaged Converter Rack Chassis
M
e
d
ia
 C

Technical Specifications
Packing Information
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
Packing Information
CP-E100              One slot modular slot chassis with external power
CP-E200.5V        2-Slot Smart Converter Chassis (5VDC)
CP-E200.12V      2-Slot Smart Converter Chassis (12VDC)
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2010.07.16 - Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
   Model            Carton           pcs/Carton  N.W (KG)  G.W (KG)
                  Dlmenslons(mm)
CP-E100    530x512x345               14                9.1            10.1
CP-E200    585x380x280               10                17              18
          Model                          CP-E100      CP-E200.5V      CP-E200.12V
Input power                         5VDC/2A         5VDC/6A          12VDC/3A
Output power                                                  5VDC
Operating Temperature                               0 ~50 C